
International Cooperation Partners

Germany 
CETA Testsysteme GmbH
40721 Hilden
www.cetatest.com
Main office
 +49 2103 2471 0
info@cetatest.com
Sales
 +49 2103 2471 75
sales@cetatest.com
Service
 +49 2103 2471 72
service@cetatest.com

Poland
TechControl
47-400 Racibórz
Mr. Adam Karpiniec
adam.karpiniec@techcontrol.eu
www.techcontrol.eu
 +48 32 4578043

Czech Republic
CRESSTO s.r.o.
756 61 Roźnov Pod Radhoštěm
Mr. Michal Konvičný
m.konvicny@cressto.cz
http://cressto.cz
 +420 571 845 338

Hungary
IGS-Kontakt Kft
1147 Budapest 
Mr. Géza Pálfi
palfi.igs@t-online.hu
http://www.igs-kontakt.hu
 +36-1-221 8573

Europe America

México
MeyerV, S.A. de C.V.
52175 Metepec
Mr. Carlos Rosas
ventas@meyerv.com.mx
http://meyerv.com.mx 
 +52 722 216 21 88

Portugal
COMPIND – Componentes Industriais, 
Unip., Lda.
Tondela - Portugal
Mr. Bruno Vicente 
bruno.vicente@compind.pt
https://www.compind.pt
 +351 926 289 640
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CETA Testsysteme GmbH 
Marie-Curie-Str. 35-37 | 40721 Hilden - Germany | phone +49 2103 2471 - 75 | fax  +49 2103 2471 - 76 | sales@cetatest.com | www.cetatest.com

International Cooperation Partners

Asia

Singapur
LFC PTE. LTD.
Singapore 408538 
Mr. Temmy Kwa
sales@lfc.com.sg
www.lfc.com.sg
 +65 67499697

Indonesia
PT. Yakin Maju Sentosa 
Jakarta 11180 
Mr. Kwa Tjie Ming
jakarta@yakinmaju.com
www.yakinmaju.com
 +62 21 6263851

South Korea
ETC Co., Ltd.
Uiwang-Si, Kyinggi-Do
Korea (437-753)
Dr. Lee Wan-Bae 
wblee@etcco.kr
www.etcco.kr
 +82 31 4271780

Thailand
Max Value Technology Co., Ltd.
Bangkok 10250
Mr. Manat Sriwanichpoom
manat@maxvalue.co.th          
www.maxvalue.co.th
 +66 2717 7199

India
Aditya Engineering Company
67, Hadapsar Industrial Estate, 
Hadapsar,
Pune – 411 013 (M.H.)
Mr. Vikas Gorde
businesshead@adityaengg.com
www.adityaengg.com 
 +91 95 61 00 71 51 (mobile)
 +91 20 66 06 95 85

P. R. China
Dantsin Technologies Ltd.
Beijing 101300
Mrs. May Ling
lingruimei@dantsin.cn
info@dantsin.cn
www.dantsin.com
 +86 10 5822 0390 8003

Turkey
TEKIN Otomasyon  
Sanayi ve Ticaret Ltd. Şti.
Nilüfer / Bursa
Mr. Erdem Tekin
erdem.tekin@tekin-automation.com
www.tekin-automation.com
 +90 532 162 8150


